
*Effective against Influenza A Virus and Human Coronavirus, when used as directed. **Effective against Respiratory Syncytial Virus, when used as directed. ***Effective against SARS-CoV-2, when used as directed.
^Maximum redemption is 1 case per item
© 2023 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1253-2211

Q1 END USER REBATE
VALID 1/1/2023 – 3/31/2023

HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE: ❑ To receive these quarterly promotions electronically check here 
REBATE SIGN-UP DETAILS

1. PURCHASE at least 2 full cases of eligible products as 
noted above between January 1 and March 31, 2023.
Rebate must be completed by end user. Distributor 
completed submissions will not be accepted. 

2. SCAN completed Rebate Request Form and 
Proof-of-Sale† and EMAIL by 4/30/2023 to 
LYSOLPROSOLUTIONS@RECKITTSALES.COM
with subject line:
RECKITT END USER Q1-2023 REBATE

3. GET your rebate check in the mail. Please allow
6 – 8 weeks for delivery.
†Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS’s must be system 
generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the 
following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased 
By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the 
year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description 
and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or 
highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible. Limit one rebate 
offer submission per end-use location.
Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address.

Offer Details:
• Proof-of-Sale† must be dated between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023.
• Maximum combined rebate is $200. Maximum of $5,000 per end 

user business entity (i.e. corporation, school district, etc.). 
Maximum redemption is 1 case per item. Minimum of 2 cases.

• Proof-of-Sale† must show shipment during the promotion period 
and include Reckitt product numbers. 

• Rebate request must be submitted by 4/30/2023 or it will not be 
accepted.

• Rebate amount not to exceed distributor invoice amount for 
products redeemed.

• Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the 
rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct rebate from ANY 
Invoice(s).

• Reckitt is not responsible for lost or damaged submissions.
• Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.
• Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt 

promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases 
sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer 
retail, business to business retail or internet channels are not 
eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes 
cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

• This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold. Any 
other use constitutes fraud.

• Reckitt reserves the right to end the promotion at any point or cancel 
any rebate claim, for any reason.

END-USER MAILING INFORMATION (Required)
End-User Company Name  
Type of Business 
Business Tax ID (Required)  
Contact Name 
Address (No PO Box) 
City State Zip 
Phone E-mail

END USERS
BUY & SAVE

$20
UP TO

PER CASE^

DESCRIPTION UNIT/CASE
# OF CASESEPA

Registration No.
REBATE

CALCULATOR
Professional Lysol® Brand III Disinfectant Spray

19 oz. Crisp Linen

19 oz. Fresh Scent

19 oz. Original Scent

Lysol® Brand Disinfecting Wipes

 800 ct. Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

 800 ct. Refill Bag - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

80 ct. Flatpack – Lemon & Lime Blossom®

80 ct. Canister – Lemon & Lime Blossom®

80 ct. Canister – Crisp Linen®

1 ct. Single Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1

10 oz. Driftwood Waters

10 oz. Tropical Breeze

Lysol® Disinfectant Cleaning Products

24 oz. Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces - Aerosol

32 oz. Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner - Trigger

32 oz. Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner

144 fl. oz. Pourable - Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lemon Breeze® 

144 fl. oz. Pourable - Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lavender Orchid

Lysol® I.C.™ Disinfecting Products

19 oz. I.C.™ Disinfectant Spray with Control Flo Valve - Aerosol

24 oz. I.C.™ Foaming Disinfectant Cleaner - Aerosol

12

12

12

2

2

6

6

6

300

4

4

12

12

12

4

4

12

12

777-99-675

777-99-675

777-99-675

777-114

777-114

777-114

777-114

777-114

777-114

777-136

777-136

777-71-675

777-91

777-81

777-89

777-89

777-99-675

777-71-675

RECKITT
ITEM #

36241-74828

36241-04675

36241-04650

19200-99856

19200-99857

19200-99716

19200-77182

19200-89346

19200-99860

19200-98287

19200-98289

36241-02775

19200-00351

36241-74278

36241-77617

36241-88786

36241-95029

36241-95524

REBATE
PER CASE

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

TOTAL REBATE

NEW

NEW

EFFECTIVE AGAINST

Trusted Protection for
Cold & Flu Season
Help prevent the spread of 
illness-causing germs, including 
cold & �u viruses and RSV. 

Kills COVID-19 
Virus***

COVID-19***

Kills Cold &
Flu Viruses*

Cold & Flu* RSV**

Kills Respiratory 
Syncytial Virus**

PER END USER LOCATION

MAXIMUM
1 CASE PER ITEM

(Max rebate $200
per End User location)

(MAX 1
PER ITEM)
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