

Trusted Protection for Cold & Flu Season

Help prevent the spread of illness-causing germs, including cold & flu viruses and RSV.



END USERS BUY&SAVE UP TO PER CASE

MAXIMUM 1 CASE PER ITEM PER END USER LOCATION

EFFECTIVE AGAINST

							_			
BEGGG TO THE STATE OF THE STATE		BECKITT		Cold & Flu* Kills Cold & Flu Viruses*	RSV** Kills Respiratory Syncytial Virus**	COVID-19*** Kills COVID-19 Virus***	EPA # OF CASES REB. (MAX 1 Registration No. _{PER ITEM)} PER C			TF RERATE
DESCRIPTION	NIT/CA	SE RECKITT ITEM #		Flu Viruses	Syncytial Virus**	Virus***	Registration No.	(MAX 1 Per Item)	PER CASE	CALCULAT
Professional Lysol® Brand III Disinfectant Spray										
19 oz. Crisp Linen	12	36241-74828		✓	✓	✓	777-99-675		\$10.00	
19 oz. Fresh Scent	12	36241-04675		✓	✓	✓	777-99-675		\$20.00	
19 oz. Original Scent	12	36241-04650		✓	✓	✓	777-99-675		\$20.00	
Lysol® Brand Disinfecting Wipes										
800 ct. Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99856		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$20.00	
800 ct. Refill Bag - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99857		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$20.00	
80 ct. Flatpack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-99716		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$10.00	
80 ct. Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-77182		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$20.00	
80 ct. Canister - Crisp Linen®	6	19200-89346		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$20.00	
1 ct. Single Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	300	19200-99860		✓	✓	✓	777-114		\$20.00	
Lysol® NeutraAir 2 in 1										
10 oz. Driftwood Waters	4	19200-98287		✓	✓	✓	777-136		\$10.00	
10 oz. Tropical Breeze	4	19200-98289		✓	✓	✓	777-136		\$10.00	
Lysol® Disinfectant Cleaning Products										
24 oz. Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces - Aerosol	12	36241-02775		✓	✓		777-71-675		\$20.00	
32 oz. Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner - Trigger	12	19200-00351		✓	✓	✓	777-91		\$20.00	
32 oz. Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner	12	36241-74278					777-81		\$10.00	
144 fl. oz. Pourable - Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lemon Breeze®	4	36241-77617		✓	✓	✓	777-89		\$10.00	
144 fl. oz. Pourable - Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lavender Orchid	4	36241-88786		✓	✓	✓	777-89		\$10.00	
Lysol® I.C.™ Disinfecting Products										
19 oz. I.C.™ Disinfectant Spray with Control Flo Valve - Aerosol	12	36241-95029		✓	✓	✓	777-99-675		\$20.00	
24 oz. I.C.™ Foaming Disinfectant Cleaner - Aerosol	12	36241-95524		✓	✓		777-71-675		\$20.00	
							TO	TAL R	EBATE	

REBATE SIGN-UP DETAILS

(Max rebate \$200 per End User location)

HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE:

- 1. PURCHASE at least 2 full cases of eligible products as noted above between January 1 and March 31, 2023. Rebate must be completed by end user. Distributor completed submissions will not be accepted.
- 2. SCAN completed Rebate Request Form and Proof-of-Sale[†] and EMAIL by 4/30/2023 to LYSOLPROSOLUTIONS@RECKITTSALES.COM with subject line: RECKITT END USER Q1-2023 REBATE
- 3. **GET** your rebate check in the mail. Please allow 6 8 weeks for delivery.
- 6 8 weeks for delivery.
 'Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS's must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible. Limit one rebate offer submission per end-use location.
 Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address.

Offer Details:

- Proof-of-Sale† must be dated between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023.
 Maximum combined rebate is \$200. Maximum of \$5,000 per end
- user business entity (i.e. corporation, school district, etc.).

 Maximum redemption is 1 case per item. Minimum of 2 cases.

 Proof-of-Sale† must show shipment during the promotion period
- and include Reckitt product numbers.

 Rebate request must be submitted by 4/30/2023 or it will not be accepted.
- Rebate amount not to exceed distributor invoice amount for products redeemed.
- Products redeemed.

 Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct rebate from ANY
- Reckitt is not responsible for lost or damaged submissions.
 Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.
 Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt
- promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business retail or internet channels are not
- ledain, business to business relation interfect citalines are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

 This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud.
- Reckitt reserves the right to end the promotion at any point or cancel any rebate claim, for any reason.

To receive these quarterly promotions electronically check here \Box

END-USER MAILING INFORMATION (I End-User Company Name	. ,	
Type of Business		
Business Tax ID (Required)		
Contact Name		
Address (No PO Box)		
City	State	Zip
Phone	E-mail	

